Contact List for Directed In-Service Providers ﬂ pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Name of InService Provider ~ AAE Consulting Services

Contact Person Elise Hummert

Address 127 Painter Street, Trafford, PA 15085
Phone Number 412-349-8480

e-mail address ehummert@aaeconsultingservices.com

Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone

Name of InService Provider  Affinity Health Services

Contact Person Denise McQuown Hatter, President
Address 942 Philadelphia Street, Indiana, PA, 15701
Phone Number 724-463-1010

e-mail address dmh@affinityhealthservices.net

Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone

Name of InService Provider = Complete HealthCare Resources, Inc.

Contact Person Ed Balliet

Address 200 Dryden Road-Suite 3100, Dresher, PA, 19025-1049
Phone Number 215-441-7700

e-mail address eballiet@chrmail.com

Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone



Name of InService Provider =~ DKM Consulting, LLC

Contact Person Diane K. Martinez

Address 3409 East Stag Drive, Gibsonia, PA, 15044
Phone Number 412-585-0377

e-mail address dmart@consolidated.net

Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone

Name of InService Provider  Gary Heinrich MBA, NHA

Contact Person Gary Heinrich

Address

Phone Number 717-847-8437

e-mail address Turningrock@comcast.net

Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone

Name of InService Provider  Global Healthcare Services Group, LLC

Contact Person Sheila Cohen, Director of Clinical Services
Address 487 Oak Glen Road, Howell, NJ 07731
Phone Number 609-217-3325

e-mail address scohen@ghfsg.com

Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone



Name of InService Provider ~ Good News Consulting, Inc.

Contact Person Tina Hess, President

Address 140 Roosevelt Avenue, Suite 206, York, PA, 17401
Phone Number 717-843-1504

e-mail address thess@goodnewsconsulting.com

Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone

Name of InService Provider  Guardian Elder Care

Contact Person Christopher Bailey

Address 8796 Route 219, Brockway, PA 15824-0240
Phone Number 814-265-1164

e-mail address christopher.bailey@guardianeldercare.net

Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone

Name of InService Provider  Kathleen A. Hess - Divisional Trainer HCR ManorCare

Contact Person Kathleen A. Hess

Address 13 Colergo Drive, Douglasville, PA, 19518
Phone Number 610-689-4595

e-mail address KHess@hcr-manorcare.com

Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone



Name of InService Provider

Contact Person
Address

Phone Number
e-mail address

Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone

Name of InService Provider

Contact Person
Address

Phone Number
e-mail address

Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone

Name of InService Provider

Contact Person
Address

Phone Number
e-mail address

Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone

Legg Consulting Services, LLC
Timothy J. Legg PhD, PsyD, CRNP, NHA

PO Box 776, Clarks Summit, PA 18411
570-877-2720

tleggpsyd@gmail.com

Lewis Litigation Support and Clinical Consulting, LLC

Linda K. Lewis
108 Hansen Avenue, Butler, PA, 16001
724-256-8252 or 724-712-0387(cell)

Linda.lewis@LtcLnc.com

Living Well With Dementia, LLC
Cathy Ciolek

120 Churchill Lane, Wilmington, DE 19808
302-753-9725

cciolek@livingwellwithdementiallc.com



Name of InService Provider

Contact Person
Address

Phone Number
e-mail address
Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone

Name of InService Provider

Contact Person
Address

Phone Number
e-mail address
Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone

Name of InService Provider

Contact Person
Address

Phone Number
e-mail address

Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone

LW Consulting, Inc.

Rodney Farley, Director

5925 Stevenson Avenue, Suite G, Harrisburg, PA, 17112
717-213-3123

rfarley@Iw-consult.com

Maureen M. Kelly, Senior Clinical Consultant
mkelly@Iw-consult.com

717-213-3122

Pennsylvania Association of Directors of Nursing Administration
(PADONA)

Candace McMullen

21863 Deer Run Lane, Shade Gap, PA 17255
814- 617-1435

cmcmullen@padona.com

Rebecca Flack

rflack@padona.com

724-640-2983

Qunique Corporation

Carol Knisley, President
1 Lion Trail, Carroll Valley, PA, 17320
717-642-9451

qunique@comcast.net



Name of InService Provider

Contact Person
Address
Phone Number

e-mail address

Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone

Name of InService Provider

Contact Person

Address

Phone Number
e-mail address
Additional Contact
Additional e-mail

Additional phone

RKL

Senior Living Services Consulting Group
3501 Concord Road, Suite 250, York, PA 17402

717-843-3804

Stephanie Kessler

SKessler@rklcpa.com

Sophie A. Campbell, MSN, RN

Sophie A. Campbell

One Liberty Place, Suite 4500, 1650 Market Street, Philadelphia,
19103-7341

215-972-2279 or 724-601-7873

sophie.campbell@bakertilly.com



